
          

TARBIYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL OF DELAWARE

AUGUST 2014 

Teacher Training and Classroom Prep 

Parent – Student Orientation 

SEPTEMBER 2014 

First day of School – Review Week 

Part 1 Box Top Drive Begins  

PTA Meeting 

Flea Market  

Youth group  

Community Service Grades 7-8 

Anti-Bullying Week 

Muslim Six Flags - School Closed for Teachers and Students

Islamic Book Fair 

Circle of Parents 

OCTOBER 2014 
Book Drive Month 

PTA Meeting 

School Closed, Eid-ul-Adha 

Community Service Grades 7-8 

Youth Group 

Faculty and Parents Retreat  

Multicultural Day 

Circle of Parents 

Part 1 Box Top Drive Ends  

NOVEMBER 2014 

Part 2 Box Top Drive Begins 

Field Trip-PreK-2 Milburn Orchards 

Field Trip-Grades 3-8 Philadelphia Historic Tour 

PTA Meeting 

School Closed for Students-Professional Development

Community Service Grades 7-8 

Youth Group 

Circle of Parents 

School Closed for Teachers and Students, Daycare Closed

December 2014 
1

st
 Trimester, Final Exam Review 

1
st

 Trimester Final Exam: Math, Quran, Arabic 

1
st

 Trimester Final Exams: English, Social Studies 

1
st

 Trimester Final Exams: Islamic Principles, Science

School Closed for Students 

Parent-Teachers Conferences/2
nd

 Trimester Begins

Community Service Grades 7-8 

Youth Group 

School Closed for Teachers and Students-Winter Break

Circle of Parents 

January 2015 
PTA Meeting 

Community Service Grades 7-8 

Youth Group 

Science Fair 

TARBIYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL OF DELAWARE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2014-15 

August 18 (Mon) 

August 29 (6:00-7:00 PM)

September 2 (Tues) 

September 3 (Wed) 

September 5 (Fri) 

September 6 (Sat) 

September 16 (Tues 6:30)

September 17 (Wed) 

September 22-25 (Mon

September 26 (Fri) School Closed for Teachers and Students 

September 29  - Oct 3 (Mon

September 30 (Tue 4-5) 

October 1 - 31 

October 3 (Fri) 

October 6 – 10 (Mon-Fri)

October 15 (Wed) 

October 17 (Fri 3:30-5:00)

October 18-19 (Sat-Sun)

October 24 (Fri) 

October 28 (Tue 4-5)  

October 31 (Fri) 

November 3 (Mon) 

November 5 (Wed) 

November 5 (Wed) 

November 7 (Fri) 

November 14 (Fri) Professional Development 

November 19 (Wed) 

November 21 (Fri 3:30

November 25 (Wed) 

November 27-28 (ThursSchool Closed for Teachers and Students, Daycare Closed 

December 1-2 (Mon-Tues)

December 3 (Wed) 

December 4 (Thurs)   

December 5 (Fri) Trimester Final Exams: Islamic Principles, Science 

December 8 (Mon)  

December 9-12 (Tues-Trimester Begins 

December 17 (Wed) 

December 19 (Fri 3:30

December 22-26 (MonWinter Break 

December 30 (Tue) 

January 2 (Fri) 

January 14 (Tue) 

January 16 (Fri 3:30-5:00)

January 23 (Fri 8:30-3:30)

7:00 PM) 

September 16 (Tues 6:30) 

25 (Mon-Thurs) 

Oct 3 (Mon-Fri: 2 PM – 6 PM) 

5)  

Fri) 

5:00) 

Sun) 

 

November 21 (Fri 3:30-5:00) 

28 (Thurs-Fri) 

Tues) 

-Fri /3:30-5:00PM) 

December 19 (Fri 3:30-5:00) 

26 (Mon-Fri) 

5:00) 

3:30) 



January 27 (Tue) Circle of Parents 

February 2015 
February 6 (Fri) PTA Meeting 

February 11 (Wed) Field Trip-Delaware Art Museum  

February 18 (Wed) Community Service Grades 7-8 

February 19 (Thur)  Science Bee 

February 20 (Fri 3:30-5:00) Youth Group 

February 23 - 27 (Mon-Fri: 2 PM - 6 PM) Scholastic Book Fair 

February 24 (Tue) Circle of Parents 

February 27 (Fri) English Debate Contest, Part 2 Box Top Drive Ends 

March 2015 

March 2-3 (Mon-Tues) 2
nd

 Trimester, Final Exam Review 

March 4 (Wed) 2
nd

 Trimester Final Exam: Math, Quran, Arabic 

March 5 (Thurs) 2
nd

 Trimester Final Exams: English, Social Studies 

March 6 (Fri) 2
nd

 Trimester Final Exams: Islamic Principles, Science 

March 9 (Mon) School Closed for Students 

March 10 (Tues 3:30-5:00PM) Parent-Teachers Conferences/3
rd

 Trimester Begins 

March 9-13 (Mon-Fri) Islamic Awareness Week  

March 13 (Fri) PTA Meeting 

March 18 (Wed) Community Service Grades 7-8 

March 20 (Fri 3:30-5:00) Youth Group 

March 27 (Fri) Islamic Principles Contest  

March 31 (Tue) Circle of Parents 

April 2015 

April 3 (Fri) PTA Meeting 

April 6-10 (Mon-Fri) School Closed for Teachers and Students-Spring Break 

April 15 (Wed) Community Service Grades 7-8 

April 17 (Fri 3:30-5:00) Youth Group 

April 24 (Fri) Tarbiyah Town & Civics Bee 

April 28 (Tue) Circle of Parents 

May 2015 
May 1 (Fri) PTA Meeting 

May 2 (Sat) Flea Market  

May 4 -7 (Mon-Thur) Teacher Appreciation Week  

May 8 (Fri) School Closed for Students-Professional Development 

May 13 (Wed) Community Service Grades 7-8 

May 15 (Fri 3:30-5:00) Youth Group 

May 25 (Mon) School Closed for Students and Teachers, Daycare closed 

May 26 (Wed) Circle of Parents 

May 29 (Fri) Arabic Bee 

May 29 (Fri) Last Day for Early Registration for academic year 2015-16 

June 2015 
June 1-2 (Mon-Tues) 3

rd
 Trimester, Final Exam Review 

June 3 (Wed-Early Dismissal 12 :00PM) 3
rd

 Trimester Final Exam: Math, Quran, Arabic 

June 4(Thurs-Early Dismissal 12 :00PM) 3
rd

 Trimester Final Exams: English, Social Studies 

June 5 (Fri-Early Dismissal 12 :00PM) 3
rd

 Trimester Final Exams: Islamic Principles, Science 

June 5 (Fri) PTA Meeting 

June 8 (Mon [Oasis Family Center at 6 PM])  Standardized Testing Prep, Oasis Family Center  

June 9 (Tues) Standardized Testing Prep 

June 10 (Wed) Standardized Testing – Last Day for Students 

June 12 (Fri) End of Year Ceremony 

June 15 (Mon) Last Day for Teachers 

June 22 (Mon) - August 13 (Thurs) Summer School  

August 17 (Mon) Teacher Training and Classroom Prep 

August 31 (Mon) School Re-opens 


